
Name for website Assigned School/Office/Dept Area represented Phone E-mail Office held

Dr. Allison Bailey Professional Learning Center for Faculty and Staff VPAA 342-1906 abailey@ulm.edu Chair

Dr. Chris Michaelides College of Arts, Education, and Sciences CAES 342-1243 cmichaelides@ulm.edu  

Dr. Debra Craighead Kitty Degree School of Nursing CHS 342-1667 craighead@ulm.edu Secretary

Mr. Chance eppinette Information Technology VPIS 342-5021 eppinette@ulm.edu  Co-Chair

Mr. Greg Andrews Information Technology VPIS 342-3418 gandrews@ulm.edu

Ms. Brishauna Scurfield Information Technology VPIS 342-5032 scurfield@ulm.edu

Ms. Chloe Beaver Institution Effectiveness VPAA 342-1020 cbeaver@ulm.edu

Ms. Pamela Martin School of Sciences CAES 342-1921 pmartin@ulm.edu
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